
 

 

                           DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road 

Springdale, PA  15144 

 

VARSITY SOFTBALL  

 2022 

 
Day Date Opponent Site Time   

 

Mon. 03-21-22 Shenango (Scrimmage) Away 4:00 p.m.    

Thur. 03-24-22 Valley (Scrimmage) Home 3:45 p.m.  

Mon. 03-28-22 Bishop Canevin Away 4:00 p.m.    

Wed. 03-30-22 East Allegheny Home 3:45 p.m.    

Thur. 03-31-22 Greensburg Central Catholic Away  4:00 p.m.    

Mon. 04-04-22 Ellis School*                               Away 3:45 p.m.    

Wed. 04-06-22 Leechburg*                                  Home 3:45 p.m.    

Fri. 04-08-22 Northgate*                      Away 4:00 p.m.    

Mon. 04-11-22 St. Joseph*                 Away 4:00 p.m.    

Wed. 04-13-22 Riverview* Home 3:45 p.m.    

Mon. 04-18-22 Jeanette                               Home 3:45 p.m.   

Wed. 04-20-22 Carrick Home 3:45 p.m.    

Thur. 04-21-22 Ellis School*                             Home 3:45 p.m.    

Fri. 04-22-22 Serra Catholic                   Home        3:45 p.m.    

Mon. 04-25-22 Leechburg* Away 4:00 p.m.    

Wed. 04-27-22 Northgate* Home 3:45 p.m.       

Mon. 05-02-22 Riverview*  Away 3:45 p.m.   

Tues. 05-03-22 St. Joseph* (Senior Night) Home 3:45 p.m. 

Thur. 05-05-22 Serra Catholic Away 4:00 p.m.    

Fri. 05-06-22 Apollo-Ridge Away 3:45 p.m.   

Tues. 05-10-21 Apollo-Ridge Home 3:45 p.m.  

* Section 3A       

 

Sites: 

Apollo-Ridge  High School, 1825 State Route 56, Spring Church 15686 

Bishop Canevin Meyer Middleton Field Complex 

Cornell  High School, 1099 Maple Street, Coraopolis 15108 

East Allegheny High School, 1150 Jacks Run Road, North Versailles 15137 

Ellis School  Mellon Park, 1047 Shady Avenue, Pittsburgh 15232     

Greensburg Central Catholic High School, 911 Armory Drive, Greensburg 15601 

Highlands  High School, 1500 Pacific Avenue, Natrona Heights 15065 

Leechburg  Leechburg Gilpin Park, Leechburg 15656 

Northgate  High School, 589 Union Avenue, Pittsburgh 15202 

Riverview  High School, 100 Hulton Road, Oakmont 15139 

Serra Catholic  Renziehausen Park, Mckeesport 15132 *see below* 

Shady Side Academy High School, 423 Fox Chapel Road, Pittsburgh 15238 

Shenango  High School, 2550 Elwood Road, New Castle 16101 

St. Joseph  Kotecki Park, 730 Wildlife Lodge Road, Lower Burrell 15068 


